

Ajay

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JANUARY 20, 2026

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
9 to 11, 13 to 15, 18 to 22 and 24 to 28	16 th February 2026 (Circulation Caption)
29 and 31 to 45	16 th February 2026
46 to 57, 59 to 67, 69 to 71 and 73 to 75	17 th February 2026
77 to 83, 85 to 90 and 92 to 96	23 rd February 2026

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Ajay

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Digitally signed
by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date:
2026.01.21
12:02:08 +0530